DATA SHEET
Product Code: IND4251005D
Brand : Indexa
CC01 100mm  U-Clamp
Product Information :
EAN Code - 5036140084599
url=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic-
content.cromwell.co.uk%2Fimages%2F190_
190%2Fg%2Fjeeps%2F425%2Find4251005d.j
pg&w=3840&q=90
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
A - 100mm
B - 38mm
C - 22mm
D - 12.5mm
Length - 100mm
MFR Part No. - CC010112mm
Material - Carbon Steel
Surface Finish - Black Oxide
Weight - 0.41kg
Width - 38mm
IND4251005D
IND4251005J
IND4251005M
CC01 - U-Clamp
Open end permits quick and easy installation.
Material: Medium Carbon Steel.
Heat Treated To:  HRC 32 - 38.
Surface Finish: Black Oxide.
CC01 100mm  U-Clamp
CC01 150mm  U-Clamp
CC01 200mm  U-Clamp